Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6860
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 6860
Stackable LAN switches for mobility,
IoT and network analytics
OS6860N-P48M   OS6860N-P48Z
  OS6860N-P24M

Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6860
Ordering information
Part number Description
OmniSwitch 6860 enhanced models
OS6860E-24-## OS6860E-24: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 RJ-45
10/100/1000 Base-T ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, and two VFL/stacking ports.
The bundle includes one AC power supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals access
card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-USB- to-USB console adapter.
OS6860E-24D OS6860E-24: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 RJ-45
10/100/1000 Base-T ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, and two VFL/stacking ports.
The bundle includes one DC power supply, user manuals access card, hardware for mounting
in a 19” rack and a micro-USB-to-USB console adapter.
OS6860E-P24-## OS6860E-P24: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 RJ-45
10/100/1000 Base-T PoE+ ports, four of them provide 60 W, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, EMP,
and two VFL/stacking ports. Includes a built-in co-processor for Enhanced network services. The bundle
includes one 600-W AC PoE power supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals access card,
hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-USB-to-USB console adapter.
OS6860E-P24Z8## OS6860E-P24Z8: Multi-Gigabit L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor chassis with 16 PoE+
10/100/1000 RJ45, 8 multi-gigabit HPoE (75W PoE ), 4-fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, EMP, and two VFL/
stacking ports. Includes a built-in co-processor for Enhanced network services. The bundle includes
one 600W AC PoE power supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals access card, hardware for
mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-USB-to-USB console adapter.
OS6860E-48-## OS6860E-48: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 RJ-45
10/100/1000 Base-T ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, EMP, and two VFL/stacking ports.
Includes a built-in co-processor for Enhanced network services. The bundle includes one AC power
supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a
micro-USB-to-USB console adapter.
OS6860E-48D OS6860E-48: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 RJ-45
10/100/1000 Base-T ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, EMP, and two VFL/stacking ports.
Includes a built-in co-processor for Enhanced network services. The bundle includes one DC power
supply, user manuals access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-USB-to-USB console
adapter.
OS6860E-P48-## OS6860E-P48: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 RJ-45
10/100/1000 Base-T PoE+ ports, four of them provide 60 W, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, EMP,
and two VFL/stacking ports. Includes a built-in co-processor for Enhanced network services. The bundle
includes one 920-W AC PoE power supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals access card,